
THE ALL-IN-ONE NUTRITIONAL 
& PERFORMANCE SUPPLEMENT 
FOR YOUR HORSE

Multi-Vitamins
Minerals
Amino Acids
Electrolytes

NUTRILYTE
4 in 1

NutriLyte 4 in 1 delivers
a comprehensive dose of:

Contact
Vetsense:



Developed with one of Australia’s leading                          
thoroughbred trainers, this latest all-in-one                           
formulation has been trialled on horses across 
various disciplines including, gallopers, harness, 
endurance and eventing. The product is designed to:

NORMAL WORK: 30g mixed daily into feed ration.
HEAVY WORK/TRAVELLING HORSES: 60g split 
(30g x 2) between two daily feed rations.

Available from your preferred Equine Supplies Store, 
Saddlery, Feed Store, Vet Clinic and participating 
websites.

Available from your preferred Equine Supplies Store, 
Saddlery, Feed Store, Vet Clinic and participating 
websites.

Improve daily feeding efficiency, allowing for a 
more simplified supplement program.
Help your horse to recover after training, travel, 
racing and competitions.
Increase hydration.
Improve muscle recovery.
Supplies a daily source of vitamins, minerals, 
electrolytes and amino acids.
Improves overall wellbeing.
Saves you from purchasing extra additives, 
resulting in reduced cost per dose and increasing 
stable economy.

ONE PRODUCT TAKES THE HARD WORK OUT OF FEEDING
MULTIPLE SUPPLEMENTS, SAVING TIME AND MONEY

WHY SWAP TO NUTRILYTE 4 IN 1?

RATE OF USE

1.5kg and 4kg

PACK SIZES

DOSE CHART

VITAMINS

ELECTROLYTES, MINERALS & AMINO ACIDS

PACK SIZE STANDARD 30g DOSES HEAVY WORK 60g DOSES

1.5kg
4kg

50
133

25

PACK SIZE EACH kg CONTAINS EACH 10g CONTAINS

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12

Nicotinic Acid

Folic Acid
Vitamin C

540,333.33 iu
8,566.67 iu

4.60g
2.93g
2.87g
1.24g

7.00mg
2.63g

1.10g
5.53g

5,403.33 iu
85.66 iu
46.00mg
29.30mg
28.70mg
12.40mg
70.00mg
26.30mg

11.00mg
55.30mg

66

INGREDIENTS EACH kg CONTAINS EACH 10g CONTAINS

L-Lysine HCI
DI-Methionine

Yeast
Selenium
Copper

Zinc
Choline
Iodine
Inositol
Rutin

Calcium
Magnesium
Phosphorus
Potassium

Sodium
Chloride
Sulphate

Bicarbonate

1.67g
1.67g
26.67g
1.50mg

170.00mg
700.00mg

3.58g
3.33mg
2.94g

589.00mg
33.11g
4.27g
20.50g
4.20g
40.00g
41.82g
14.17g
22.70g

16.70mg
16.70mg
26.67mg
15.00mcg
1.70mg
7.00mg
35.80mg
3.33mcg
29.40mg
5.89mg

331.10mg
42.70mg
205.00mg
42.00mg
400.00mg
418.20mg
141.70mg
227.00mg

Calcium
Pantothenate 1.12g 11.20mg


