

NUTRILYTE 4 in 1

VETSENSE

NutriLYTE

1.5kg

VETSENSE

NutriLYTE

4kg

Contact

Vetsense:

f Ø

THE ALL-IN-ONE NUTRITIONAL & PERFORMANCE SUPPLEMENT FOR YOUR HORSE

- NutriLyte 4 in 1 delivers a comprehensive dose of:
- Multi-Vitamins
- ✓ Minerals
- Amino Acids
- Electrolytes

ONE PRODUCT TAKES THE HARD WORK OUT OF FEEDING MULTIPLE SUPPLEMENTS, SAVING TIME AND MONEY

WHY SWAP TO NUTRILYTE 4 IN 1?

Developed with one of Australia's leading thoroughbred trainers, this latest all-in-one formulation has been trialled on horses across various disciplines including, gallopers, harness, endurance and eventing. The product is designed to:

- Improve daily feeding efficiency, allowing for a more simplified supplement program.
- Help your horse to recover after training, travel, racing and competitions.
- Increase hydration.
- Improve muscle recovery.
- Supplies a daily source of vitamins, minerals, electrolytes and amino acids.
- Improves overall wellbeing.
- Saves you from purchasing extra additives, resulting in reduced cost per dose and increasing stable economy.

RATE OF USE

NORMAL WORK: 30g mixed daily into feed ration. **HEAVY WORK/TRAVELLING HORSES:** 60g split (30g x 2) between two daily feed rations.

PACK SIZES

1.5kg and 4kg

Available from your preferred Equine Supplies Store, Saddlery, Feed Store, Vet Clinic and participating websites.

DOSE CHART

PACK SIZE	STANDARD 30g DOSES	HEAVY WORK 60g DOSES
1.5kg	50	25
4kg	133	66

VITAMINS

PACK SIZE	EACH kg CONTAINS	EACH 10g CONTAINS
Vitamin A	540,333.33 iu	5,403.33 iu
Vitamin D3	8,566.67 iu	85.66 iu
Vitamin E	4.60g	46.00mg
Vitamin B1	2.93g	29.30mg
Vitamin B2	2.87g	28.70mg
Vitamin B6	1.24g	12.40mg
Vitamin B12	7.00mg	70.00mg
Nicotinic Acid	2.63g	26.30mg
Calcium Pantothenate	1.12g	11.20mg
Folic Acid	1.10g	11.00mg
Vitamin C	5.53g	55.30mg

ELECTROLYTES, MINERALS & AMINO ACIDS

INGREDIENTS	EACH kg CONTAINS	EACH 10g CONTAINS
L-Lysine HCI	1.67g	16.70mg
DI-Methionine	1.67g	16.70mg
Yeast	26.67g	26.67mg
Selenium	1.50mg	15.00mcg
Copper	170.00mg	1.70mg
Zinc	700.00mg	7.00mg
Choline	3.58g	35.80mg
lodine	3.33mg	3.33mcg
Inositol	2.94g	29.40mg
Rutin	589.00mg	5.89mg
Calcium	33.11g	331.10mg
Magnesium	4.27g	42.70mg
Phosphorus	20.50g	205.00mg
Potassium	4.20g	42.00mg
Sodium	40.00g	400.00mg
Chloride	41.82g	418.20mg
Sulphate	14.17g	141.70mg
Bicarbonate	22.70g	227.00mg